L10000061648

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



600181591726

06/08/10--01017--019 **125.00

FILED
10 JUN-8 AMII: 25
SECRETARISEE, FLERIES

J. BRYAN

JUN - 9 2010

EXAMINER



June 7, 2010

Division of Corporations Florida Department of State Clifton Building P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE:

LHCG XIX, LLC

Dear Filing Officer:

Please file the attached Articles of Organization for the referenced company. Enclosed please find a check for the requisite fees. Please return evidence of filing to my attention via regular mail.

If for any reason the enclosed cannot be filed upon receipt, please contact the undersigned immediately at (800) 862-5438. Thank you very much for your assistance.

Very truly yours,

Victor Alfano Vice President

Encl.

FILED
10 JUN-8 AM II: 25
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJ	JECT: LHCG XIX, LLC		
	(Name of Lir	nited Liability Company)	-
The e	nclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:	題言亦
	Victor Alfano		建筑 星 二
		(Name of Person)	18 HI: 25
	NRAI Corporate Services, LLC		門里と
		(Firm/Company)	· 2
	16055 Space Center Blvd., Suite 235		
		(Address)	
	Houston, TX 77062		
	(1	City/State and Zip Code)	
For fu	orther information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
) Catao	Alfana	000 5400	
VICTOR	(Name of Person)	at (800) 862-5438 (Area Code & Daytime Te	lanhana Numban
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytine Te	rephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check for the following amount:		
√ \$125	5.00 Filing Fee \$\square\$130.00 Filing Fee &		\$160.00 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
		(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street/Courier Address	
	Registration Section	Registration Section	•

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF LHCG XIX, LLC

The undersigned, desiring to form a limited liability company pursuant to the Florida Limited Liability Company Act (Florida Statutes Chapter 608), executes the following Articles of Organization:

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the limited liability company is LHCG XIX, LLC.

ARTICLE II MAILING AND STREET ADDRESS

The mailing and street address of the limited liability company is:

420 West Pinhook Road, Suite A Lafayette, LA 70503



ARTICLE III REGISTERED AGENT

The name and street address of the limited liability company's initial registered agent and registered office is:

NRAI Services, Inc. 2731 Executive Park Drive, Suite 4 Weston, FL 33331

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's signature

Victor Alfano, Vice President

ARTICLE VI MANAGEMENT

The limited liability company will be manager-managed by one or more managers.

[Signatures on the following page]

TILED TO JUN-8 AMII: 25

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned executes these Articles of Organization this 4th day of June, 2010.